

SC 48/19

order No 05
19.11.2019

Accused Mamoni Bhattacharjee on CB is present by filing hazira.

Ld P.P. I/C has not been appointed. .

To 27.01.20 for appearance of accused person and appointment of PP.

Order No 08
07.07.20

The record is put up today. Due to outbreak of Covid-19, the regular court proceedings had been suspended as per instruction of Hon'ble High Court.

The case is adjourned today.

To 29.08.20 for appearance of accused person and consideration of charge.

Order No 09
29.08.20

Accused person on CB is absent due to outbreak of covid-19.

To 15.12.20 for appearance of accused person and consideration of charge.

Present: Asim Kumar Debnath

order No 10
15.12.2020

PO is on leave.

Accused Mamoni Bhattacharjee on CB is present by filing hazira.

To 22.02.21 for appearance of accused person and consideration of charge.

Present-Sri Santanu Mukhopadhyay (JO WB00581)

order No 11
22.02.2021

Today is fixed for appearance of accused person and consideration of charge.

Accused Mamoni Bhattacharjee on CB is asent by petition praying for time on the ground stated therein.

Considered. Prayer is

Ld PP I/C takes no step.

As per resolution of Joint Bar Association Bongaon the case is adjourned today.

To 20.04.2021 for appearance of accused person and consideration of charge.

SC-48/19(37/19)

Present-Sri Santanu Mukhopadhyay (JO WB00581)

order No 12

20.04.2021

Today is fixed for appearance of accused person and consideration of charge.

Accused Mamoni Bhattacharjee on CB is present by filing hazira.

Ld PP I/C takes no step.

To 23.07.2021 for appearance of accused person and consideration of charge.

Present-Sri Santanu Mukhopadhyay (JO WB00581)

order No 13

23.07.2021

Today is fixed for appearance of accused person and consideration of charge.

None appears due to prevailing situation of covid-19 pandemic.

Fix 03.12.2021 for appearance of accused person and consideration of charge.

Present-Sri Ananta Kumar Bardhan (JO WB00804)

order No 14

03.12.2021

PO is on leave.

Today is fixed for appearance of accused person and consideration of charge.

Accused Mamoni Bhattacharjee on CB is present by filing hazira.

Ld PP I/C takes no step.

Fix 14.03.2022 for appearance of accused person and consideration of charge.

SC-48/19(37/19)

Present-Sri Santanu Mukhopadhyay (JO WB00581)

order No 15

14.03.2022

Today is fixed for appearance of accused person and consideration of charge.

Accused Mamoni Bhattacharjee on CB is present by filing hazira.

None appears from the state.

Fix 01.04.2022 for appearance of accused person and consideration of charge.

Present-Sri Santanu Mukhopadhyay (JO WB00581)

order No 16

01.04.2022

Today is fixed for appearance of accused person and consideration of charge.

Accused Mamoni Bhattacharjee on CB is absent without step.

None appears from the state.

Fix 23.06.2022 for appearance of accused person and consideration of charge.

Surety is directed to produce the accused accused person on the date fixed.

Present-Sri Santanu Mukhopadhyay (JO WB00581)

order No 17

23.06.2022

Today is fixed for appearance of accused person and consideration of charge.

None appears from the state.

As per resolution of both the Bar Associations, Bongaon no steps taken by the accused person and the case is adjourned today.

Fix 29.10.2022 for appearance of accused person and consideration of charge.

SC-48/19(37/19)
Present-Sri Santanu Mukhopadhyay (JO WB00581)

order No 19
24.02.2023

Today is fixed for appearance of accused person and consideration of charge.

Accused Mamoni Bhattacharjee on CB is present by filing hazira.

None appears from the state.

Fix 11.07.2023 for appearance of accused person and consideration of charge, appointment of PP in the mean time.